Vojens

Sunday

Blue - 0900-0920
Qualifying started at 9:00:43

Vojens 1,330 km
05-07-2015.09:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(44) KasperKristiansen
1 1:17.390 +3.804 9:11:25.384
2 1:13.586 9:12:38.970
3 1:14.818 +1.232 9:13:53.788
4 1:13672 +0.086 9:15:07 460
5 1:13.896 +0.310 9:16:21.356
6 1:14.792 +1.206 9:17:36.148
(55) Mads Nergaard
1 1:24.015 +8.428 9:06:10.807
2 1:22.285 +6.698 9:07:33.092
3 1:18.869 +3.282 9:08:51.961
4 1:17.833 +2.246 9:10:09.794
5 1:16.730 +1.143 9:11:26.524
6 1:16.426 +0.839 9:12:42.950
7 1:16.053 +0.466 9:13:59.003
8 1:16.072 +0.485 9:15:15.075
9 1:15.767 +0.180 9:16:30.842
10 1:15.587 9:17:46.429
(13) claus sejr nielsen
1 1:22.727 +4.771 9:07:40.446
2 1:20.181 +2.225 9:09:00.627
3 1:18476 +0.520 9:10:19.103
4 1:17.956 9:11:37.059
5 1:19.182 +1.226 9:12:56.241
6 1:18.947 +0.991 9:14:15.188
7 1:18.232 +0.276 9:15:33.420
8 1:27.450 +9.494 9:17:00.870
9 1:22.069 +4.113 9:18:22.939
(4) TinoHole
1 1:25917 +6.716 9:04:48.874
2 1:23122 +3.921 9:06:11.996
3 1:22.938 +3.737 9:07:34.934
4 1:20.368 +1.167 9:08:55.302
5 1:20.148 +0.947 9:10:15.450
6 1:20.034 +0.833 9:11:35.484
7 1:22.600 +3.399 9:12:58.084
8 1:19.231 +0.030 9:14:17.315
9 1:19419 +0.218 9:15:36.734
10 1:21.000 +1.799 9:16:57.734
1" 1:19.201 9:18:16.935
(68) Claus Sgrensen
1 1:23511 +4.154 9:03:02.288
2 1:20.662 +1.305 9:04:22.950
3 1:21.848 +2.491 9:05:44.798
4 3:11.978 +1:52.621 9:08:56.776
5 1:19.399 +0.042 9:10:16.175
6 1:19914 +0.557 9:11:36.089
7 1:21.696 +2.339 9:12:57.785
8 1:19.357 9:14:17.142
9 1:19.367 +0.010 9:15:36.509
10 1:21.997 +2.640 9:16:58.506
(179) Carsten Jensen
1 1:31.245 +11.341 9:07:36.226
2 1:25.607 +5.703 9:09:01.833
3 1:22.322 +2.418 9:10:24.155
4 1:22714 +2.810 9:11:46.869
5 1:22.705 +2.801 9:13.09.574
6 1:20.855 +0.951 9:14:30.429
7 1:20.255 +0.351 9:15:50.684
8 1:19.904 9:17:10.588
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